of pre-qualification documents, the firms will be registered in OSPHWC’s Contractors list for a period 
of 1 (One) year from date of issue of enlistment letter. 

The pre-qualification documents can be obtained from the office of the undersigned during 

office hours and also available at the office website www.ophwc.com on payment of Rs. 2950/- 
(Rupees Two Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty) only inclusive of 18% GST (Rs.2500.00+ Rs.450.00) 
(Non refundable) in shape of NEFT/RTGS through IDBI bank (A/C No-0042104000537612 IFSC- 
IBKL0000042) payable at Bhubaneswar in favour of “The Odisha State Police Housing & Welfare 
Corporation Ltd.’’

[...]

OPHWC, Balasore Division 

THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD. 
( A Govt. of Odisha Undertaking) 

BALASORE DIVISION, BALASORE. 

APPLICATION FORM FOR PRE-QUALIFICATION 

1. Name of the Contractor/Firm : 

2. Cost of application Form : ` 2,950/- (Rupees Two Thousand Nine 

Hundred Fifty only) (Non refundable) 
(Including GST@ 18%) 

3. Money Receipt No. & Date : 

N.B.:- The contractor / Firm has to sign on each page of the application form. 

Sold to Sri/Smt./M/s:-    

Project Manager 
Balasore Division